
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198604220000
99940

04/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

68 868 Other:IN 66,
PAGE 533

198604220001
00010

04/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

68 898 Lot#:67
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
1ST PHASE
VOLUME 35,
PAGE 834

198604220001
00030

04/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES B&E HOMES
INC

68 894

198604220001
00060

04/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BEAVERS,
JIMMY D. &
PATRI

68 895

198604220001
00230

04/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ACTON,
DONALD M. &
KATHY

68 897 Lot#:37
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR
VOLUME 48,
PAGE 846

198604220001
00320

04/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES B&E HOMES
INC

68 894 Lot#:1302
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 21ST
ADDITION
VOLUME
38,59, PAGE
12,169

198604220001
00360

04/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BEAVERS,
JIMMY D. &
PATRI

68 895 Lot#:6
Desc:MARWO
OD, 1ST
SECTOR
VOLUME
28,41, PAGE
701,474

198604220001
00390

04/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAKER &
BAKER
ENTERPRISES

68 899 Lot#:47
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
6TH SECTOR
VOLUME 55,
PAGE 620

198604300001
06230

04/30/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TRU-RITE
CONST CO
INC

69 875 Lot#:23
Desc:SKYLINE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 37,
PAGE 622

198605020001
08350

05/02/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

70 48 Lot#:14
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR
VOLUME 57,
PAGE 13

198605020001
08500

05/02/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFIS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

70 46



198605020001
08650

05/02/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPRATLIN &
EDWARDS
CONST

70 49 Lot#:34
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR
VOLUME 52,
PAGE 102

198605130001
22160

05/13/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OAK GLEN
PARTNERSHI
P

71 736 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
57, PAGE 18

198605070001
12910

05/07/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

70 886

198605070001
13720

05/07/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

70 893 9 132 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:132
Desc:WINDSO
R ESTATES

198605080001
14720

05/08/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

71 49

198605080001
15050

05/08/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

71 49

198605200001
28370

05/20/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BRYAN
CONST INC

72 834 Lot#:28
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES,
5TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 48,
PAGE 887

198605200001
28590

05/20/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

72 754

198605200001
28600

05/20/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LINER, KEITH
E. & WILLODE

72 827 Lot#:30
Desc:WILLOW
CREEK,
PHASE 2
VOLUME 51,
PAGE 187

198605200001
28890

05/20/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DIXIE
BUILDERS INC

72 829 Lot#:8
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 47,
PAGE 914

198605230001
31930

05/23/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

73 384 9 132 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:132
Desc:WINDSO
R ESTATES,

198605230001
32250

05/23/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

73 346 Other:BK 71,
PAGE 465

198606130001
50130

06/13/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TRU-RITE
CONST INC

76 310 Lot#:22
Desc:SKYLINE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 28,
PAGE 799



198606130001
50300

06/13/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPRATLIN
CONST CO
INC

76 294 Lot#:39
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE
MORTGAGE
VOLUME
29,41, PAGE
342,918

198606130001
50600

06/13/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPRATLIN
CONST CO
INC

76 294

198606130001
50640

06/13/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PEVEAR,
JESSE S. III

76 306 Lot#:15
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 20,
PAGE 218

198606130001
50690

06/13/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PEVEAR,
JESSE S. III

76 293 Lot#:15
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME
25,26, PAGE
55,619

198606130001
50830

06/13/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PEVEAR,
JESSE S. III

76 292

198606130001
50840

06/13/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PEVEAR,
GARY B.
ETAL

76 297


