Search	Criteria F	ilters Appli		Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 19	86; Name:	= SOUTH	TRUST M	ORTGAGE	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198604220000 99940	04/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	68	868				Other:IN 66, PAGE 533
198604220001 00010	04/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	68	898				Lot#:67 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST PHASE VOLUME 35, PAGE 834
198604220001 00030	04/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	B&E HOMES INC	68	894				
198604220001 00060	04/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAVERS, JIMMY D. & PATRI	68	895				
198604220001 00230	04/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON, DONALD M. & KATHY	68	897				Lot#:37 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR VOLUME 48, PAGE 846
198604220001 00320	04/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	B&E HOMES INC	68	894				Lot#:1302 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 21ST ADDITION VOLUME 38,59, PAGE 12,169
198604220001 00360	04/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAVERS, JIMMY D. & PATRI	68	895				Lot#:6 Desc:MARWO OD, 1ST SECTOR VOLUME 28,41, PAGE 701,474
198604220001 00390	04/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER & BAKER ENTERPRISES	68	899				Lot#:47 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 6TH SECTOR VOLUME 55, PAGE 620
198604300001 06230	04/30/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TRU-RITE CONST CO INC	69	875				Lot#:23 Desc:SKYLINE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 37, PAGE 622
198605020001 08350	05/02/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	70	48				Lot#:14 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR VOLUME 57, PAGE 13
198605020001 08500	05/02/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFIS HOMEBUILDE RS INC	70	46				

				_						
198605020001 08650	05/02/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRATLIN & EDWARDS CONST	70	49			Lot#:34 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR VOLUME 52, PAGE 102
198605130001 22160	05/13/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OAK GLEN PARTNERSHI P	71	736			Other:MORTG AGE VOLUME 57, PAGE 18
198605070001 12910	05/07/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	70	886			
198605070001 13720	05/07/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	70	893	9	132	Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:132 Desc:WINDSO R ESTATES
198605080001 14720	05/08/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	71	49			
198605080001 15050	05/08/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	71	49			
198605200001 28370	05/20/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYAN CONST INC	72	834			Lot#:28 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES, 5TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 48, PAGE 887
198605200001 28590	05/20/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	72	754			
198605200001 28600	05/20/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LINER, KEITH E. & WILLODE	72	827			Lot#:30 Desc:WILLOW CREEK, PHASE 2 VOLUME 51, PAGE 187
198605200001 28890	05/20/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXIE BUILDERS INC	72	829			Lot#:8 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 47, PAGE 914
198605230001 31930	05/23/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	73	384	9	132	Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:132 Desc:WINDSO R ESTATES,
198605230001 32250	05/23/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	73	346			 Other:BK 71, PAGE 465
198606130001 50130	06/13/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TRU-RITE CONST INC	76	310			Lot#:22 Desc:SKYLINE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 28, PAGE 799

198606130001 50300	06/13/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRATLIN CONST CO INC	76	294		Lot#:39 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE MORTGAGE VOLUME 29,41, PAGE 342,918
198606130001 50600	06/13/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRATLIN CONST CO INC	76	294		
198606130001 50640	06/13/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PEVEAR, JESSE S. III	76	306		Lot#:15 Desc:MEADO W BROOK ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 20, PAGE 218
198606130001 50690	06/13/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PEVEAR, JESSE S. III	76	293		Lot#:15 Desc:MEADO W BROOK ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 25,26, PAGE 55,619
198606130001 50830	06/13/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PEVEAR, JESSE S. III	76	292		
198606130001 50840	06/13/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PEVEAR, GARY B. ETAL	76	297		